eMOD TLX9E5
433/868/915MHz RF Transceiver with Embedded 8051
Compatible Microcontroller and 4 Input, 10 Bit ADC
TLX9E5 is a true single chip system with fully integrated
RF transceiver, 8051 compatible microcontroller and a 4-
input 10bit 80ksps AD converter. The transceiver of the
system supports all the features available in the nRF9E5
chip including ShockburstTM, which automatically handles

Function CS\ SO WP\ Vss SI SCK HOLD\ Vcc
TLX9E5 CS\ SO WP\ GND SI SCK NC Vcc
Ordering Information
Ordering code Operating frequency Connector configuration
TLX9E5-433-S 433 MHz straight pins
TLX9E5-433-R 433 MHz right angled pins for vertical mountings
TLX9E5-868-S 868 / 915 MHz straight pins
TLX9E5-868-R 868 / 915 MHz right angled pins for vertical mountings
Copyright
The information contained in this data sheet is the property of eMOD and copyright is vested in them with all rights reserved. Under copyright
law this documentation may not be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated or reduced to any electronic medium or machine readable form
in whole or in part without the written consent of eMOD.